3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Anything
AliquidEther.com
I 1 $30,000 SHIB
$100,000 BONE
POLKADOT EVENT
$100,000 USDC

5000 USDT

# Date & time

1 2024-10-12
13:14:13

POLYGON
0x81788268b288c0179chdf6d802ebd2221dcS58f30

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

100.000000000000000000 ANY
Claim Reward
Voucher
Voucher
DOT
circleusdnft.com

NFT Airdrop Round

Transaction Id Amount

0x97b499d9814d2511933e + 50.000000000000000 v

638c9e24fd53h8e45841f8 000 ANY

e8916bc2c4918¢c82819h55
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x81788268b288c0179cbdf6d802ebd2221dc58f30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97b499d9814d2511933e638c9e24fd53b8e45841f8e8916bc2c4918c82819b55
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97b499d9814d2511933e638c9e24fd53b8e45841f8e8916bc2c4918c82819b55
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97b499d9814d2511933e638c9e24fd53b8e45841f8e8916bc2c4918c82819b55

Date & time

2024-10-12
13:11:07

2024-01-13
13:24:36

Date & time

2023-10-16
14:22:33

2023-10-07
13:03:14

2023-09-21
23:11:01

2023-09-14
10:56:36

2023-07-12
19:54:22

Transaction Id

0x9ea89d2ae815262ef979

37ba95828903d0677b79c?2

c3edb275f514c71dfb301b

Ox4cbed872eb084d30fb3e

f8f3c95al04faf3f93c40f

68092ec0101ff9d3fecab?

Transaction Id

0x72db973af38fd5d09337

9975t29752807055f8a2h0

85553b5e0ef1a42997b5%a

Oxe8b18351adeb65¢cd389cl

b6dfaShd4a02dcf2962361

7d73ae2828f0c101e73abh4

0x1b00eb61t4c01b8e70580

a040d472e6cd9fa5ee3b68e

bcef92d7elaeall7cbhaBbd

Oxf2d8df4lfebe268d86ad

c1b?401cdca8ce5af2feb

e9faca238eac53ceac23af

0x1e57c7980966d1623eef

43eebe8832f96ead00O59d

Ocfeb53ff3cbad401f1b8d

Amount

+ 50.000000000000000
000 ANY

+ 1 Claim Rewanrd

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 circleusdnft.com

+

+

1 Voucher

1 Voucher

+

1 DOT

+
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ea89d2ae815262ef97937ba95828903d0677b79c2c3edb275f514c71dfb301b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ea89d2ae815262ef97937ba95828903d0677b79c2c3edb275f514c71dfb301b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ea89d2ae815262ef97937ba95828903d0677b79c2c3edb275f514c71dfb301b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6ed872eb084d30fb3ef8f3c95a104faf3f93c40f68092ec0101ff9d3fecab9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6ed872eb084d30fb3ef8f3c95a104faf3f93c40f68092ec0101ff9d3fecab9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6ed872eb084d30fb3ef8f3c95a104faf3f93c40f68092ec0101ff9d3fecab9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72db973af38fd5d093379975f29752807055f8a2b085553b5e0ef1a42997b59a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72db973af38fd5d093379975f29752807055f8a2b085553b5e0ef1a42997b59a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72db973af38fd5d093379975f29752807055f8a2b085553b5e0ef1a42997b59a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8b18351ade65cd389c1b6dfa5bd4a02dcf29623617d73ae2828f0c101e73ab4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8b18351ade65cd389c1b6dfa5bd4a02dcf29623617d73ae2828f0c101e73ab4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8b18351ade65cd389c1b6dfa5bd4a02dcf29623617d73ae2828f0c101e73ab4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b00e61f4c01b8e70580a040d472e6cd9fa5ee368ebcef92d7e0aea117cba0bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b00e61f4c01b8e70580a040d472e6cd9fa5ee368ebcef92d7e0aea117cba0bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b00e61f4c01b8e70580a040d472e6cd9fa5ee368ebcef92d7e0aea117cba0bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2d8df41febe268d86adc1b9401cdca8ce5a02f9ebe9faca238eac53ceac23af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2d8df41febe268d86adc1b9401cdca8ce5a02f9ebe9faca238eac53ceac23af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2d8df41febe268d86adc1b9401cdca8ce5a02f9ebe9faca238eac53ceac23af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e57c7980966d1623eef43eebe8832f96ead00059d0cfe653ff3cbad401f1b8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e57c7980966d1623eef43eebe8832f96ead00059d0cfe653ff3cbad401f1b8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e57c7980966d1623eef43eebe8832f96ead00059d0cfe653ff3cbad401f1b8d

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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